Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

253 Myss Ferrari

240 Trade Secret CC
271 Eluzcions Starr

214 HYR Gambler

282 Flame Danzr D

216 JF Mongo Al Shagab

o O s W NP

291 Kingdoms Altair

227 Diamonds Bold Heart
262 Fascynatin Rhythm
264 CH Jasmine

288 Confettis Topper

215 HYR Augustus

222 KIW All | Wanted
274 Foxcy Lady Bay

279 Splish Splash PR

oD OB~ W NP

1 248 HF Sirtainly Witez
290 Marlyce

1 244 Friday Night Dance

208 OFW Sterling

202 Midnite Predator
256 Seasideattraction+/
214 HYR Gambler

263 ADF FireFly

255 SC Merlot

216 JF Mongo Al Shagab

o OB W NP

264 CH Jasmine

262 Fascynatin Rhythm
222 KJW All | Wanted
215 HYR Augustus

279 Splish Splash PR
249 ETA Remember Me
274 Foxcy Lady Bay

OB W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

001 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open ($)

Dannelle Haugen
Jessica Blumenthal
Joyce Thomas
Kristi Hoover
Deborah Brown
Carla Collet

Barbara Marcinkowski
Darsie Bell

Crystle Spong

Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
Angie Miller

Phil or Carla Collet

002HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open ($)

Erica O'Connor
Kelsey Mickelson
Gabriela Cowan
Corinne Bassett
Deborah Brown
Kristi Hoover
Kristin C Williams
Corinda Behler
Alicia Kegley

Becky Scherbarth

Rachel Davis-Heintz

Gabriela Cowan

Corinne Bassett

Christina Jensen

Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
Kristin C Williams

Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell
Alicia Kegley

003 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Junior Horse

Dannelle Haugen
Shannon O'Connor

Dannelle Haugen
Holly Rydman

004HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Junior Horse

Erika Snell

Roger O. Lervick

005 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - ATR ($)

Melissa Seals
Jade Davis
Amanda Corey
Kristi Hoover
Julie Poor
Ronda Andrews
Carla Collet

Melissa Seals

Jade Davis

Joan or Amanda Corey
Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
Rebecca Gore

Ronda Andrews

Phil or Carla Collet

006 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - ATR ($)

Corinne Bassett
Gabriela Cowan
Kristin C Williams
Kristi Hoover
Alicia Kegley
Tammy Roberts
Corinda Behler

Corinne Bassett

Gabriela Cowan

Kristin C Williams

Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
Alicia Kegley

Tammy Roberts

Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

202 Midnite Predator
282 Flame Danzr D
257 Bayartic +

290 Marlyce

286 Rising Sun SGA
238 Galihadin

o O s W NP

1 237 Hucksters Elekeytra
287 Cinnamon Hearts++

208 OFW Sterling
263 ADF FireFly
223 Extravagant Style
238 Galihadin

285 Dana Serita

286 Rising Sun SGA

o OB~ W NP

288 Confettis Topper
237 Hucksters Elekeytra
291 Kingdoms Altair
260 High Socyety

222 KIW All | Wanted
262 Fascynatin Rhythm
244 Friday Night Dance
249 ETA Remember Me
266 My Fameous Flash

o OB W NP

1 240 Trade Secret CC

1 266 My Fameous Flash

1 208 OFW Sterling
2 240 Trade Secret CC
3 256 Seasideattraction+/

1 266 My Fameous Flash

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

007 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - JTR (18& Under)

Jade Davis
Rhianna Anderson
Lexie Holmes
Shannon O'Connor
Brittney Kingsolver
Tennessee Sanders

Jade Davis

Angie Miller

Lexie Holmes

Holly Rydman

Brittney Kingsolver

Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders

008HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - JTR (18 & Under)

Ashley Hollinger
Celine Koller

Ashley or Libby Hollinger
Celine Koller

009 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Select Rider

Melissa Seals

Julie Poor

Aliyah Faison
Tennessee Sanders
Tiffany Work
Brittney Kingsolver

Melissa Seals

Rebecca Gore

Aliyah Faison

Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders
Tiffany Work

Brittney Kingsolver

010HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Select Rider

Christina Jensen
Ashley Hollinger
Shannon O'Connor
Rheannen Alexander
Kristin C Williams
Gabriela Cowan
Erika Snell

Tammy Roberts
Zaavier Carr

Christina Jensen

Ashley or Libby Hollinger
Becky Scherbarth
Deborah Alexander
Kristin C Williams
Gabriela Cowan

Roger O. Lervick

Tammy Roberts

Zaavier Carr

011 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack - Open

Jessica Blumenthal

Darsie Bell

012HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack - Open

Joyce Thomas

Zaavier Carr

013 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack - ATR

Melissa Seals
Darsie Bell
Amanda Corey

Melissa Seals
Darsie Bell
Joan or Amanda Corey

014HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack - ATR

Zaavier Carr

Zaavier Carr
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
015Trianing Level, Test 1 - Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 248 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 71.458
2 213 Phantazym Pamela Kiehn Mary Openshaw 64.467
3 253 Myss Ferrari Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 59.583
4 244 Friday Night Dance Erika Snell Roger O. Lervick 59.167
016 Training Level, Test1 - JTR
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 202 Midnite Predator Jade Davis Jade Davis 63.75
2 270 OFW Koffee Royal Kelsey Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith 62.708
3 257 Bayartic + Lexie Holmes Lexie Holmes 58.542
4 237 Hucksters Elekeytra Ashley Hollinger Ashley or Libby Hollinger 57.5
017Training Level, Test 2 - AATR
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 58.929
213 Phantazym Mary Openshaw Mary Openshaw 58.383
3 249 ETA Remember Me Tammy Roberts Tammy Roberts 46.786
018Training Level, Test 2 - Junior Horse
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 248 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 68.036
2 214 HYR Gambler Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 57.857
3 244 Friday Night Dance Erika Snell Roger O. Lervick 57.5
019Third Level, Test 1 -Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 271 Eluzcions Starr Joyce Thomas Crystle Spong 58.158
2 255 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews Ronda Andrews 54.474
3 252 Akma D Day Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 53.421
4 266 My Fameous Flash Zaavier Carr Zaavier Carr 48.29
020Training Level, Test 3 - Select Rider
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 244 Friday Night Dance Erika Snell Roger O. Lervick 62
2 213 Phantazym Mary Openshaw Mary Openshaw 57.4
3 249 ETA Remember Me Tammy Roberts Tammy Roberts
021First Level, Test1-JTR
No Entries
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
022First Level, Test 2 - AATR
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 211 Gybson Girl Karen Rains Karen Rains 62.973
264 CH Jasmine Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 62.162
3 256 Seasideattraction+/ Joan Corey Joan or Amanda Corey 60.27
023Second Level, Test1-JTR
No Entries
024First Level, Test 1 - Select Rider
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 58.276
025 Introductory Level, Test B - Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 260 High Socyety Rheannen Alexander Deborah Alexander 68.75
2 263 ADF FireFly Rebecca Gore Rebecca Gore 56.563
026 Dressage Seat Equitation - AATR
1 264 CH Jasmine Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 69
244 Friday Night Dance Erika Snell Roger O. Lervick
266 My Fameous Flash Zaavier Carr Zaavier Carr
027 Training Level, Test 1 - Maiden Horse
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 213 Phantazym Pamela Kiehn Mary Openshaw 64.583
2 242 JWA Shadowfox Jennifer McCloud Kristal Hoagland 60.833
3 253 Myss Ferrari Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 60.833
4 214 HYR Gambler Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 60
260 High Socyety Rheannen Alexander Deborah Alexander
028Second Level, Test 3-JTR
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 271 Eluzcions Starr Kelsey Smith Crystle Spong 60.476
029Second Level, Test 3 - AATR (Dover Medal Class)
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 211 Gybson Girl Karen Rains Karen Rains 60
2 200 Kings Court Jester Marcia Cotey Marcia Cotey 56.072
3 212 Santina HA Carli Bunkelman Carli Bunkelman 55.595
05/21/2013 3:52 pm Gaitkeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 4 of 24

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

www.gaitkeeper.com



Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
030HA/AA Sport Horse Gelding, 2 & Over (ATH) ($)
1 227 Diamonds Bold Heart Rachel Davis-Heintz Rachel Davis-Heintz 86.3
2 266 My Fameous Flash Zaavier Carr Zaavier Carr 74
3 288 Confettis Topper Aryana Witts Christina Jensen 70.1
4 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 69.25
031HA/AA Sport Horse Mares, 2 & Over (ATH) (%)
1 264 CH Jasmine Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 72
2 274 Foxcy Lady Bay Corinda Behler Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell 70.9
3 304 Lucky Gold Penny Heather Tuttle Timothy Wigren 67.5
4 287 Cinnamon Hearts++ Celine Koller Celine Koller 63
032 Arabian Sport Horse Yearling Fillies, Open (ATH)
No Entries
033Arabian Sport Horse Colts/Stallions, Open (ATH)
No Entries
034 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings, 2 & Over (ATH) ($)
1 208 OFW Sterling Kathryn Gunter Melissa Seals 82.4
2 263 ADF FireFly Rebecca Gore Rebecca Gore 77.4
3 225 Sinsationalseance LuAnn LeMon LuAnn LeMon 69.6
4 214 HYR Gambler Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 69
5 292 OVH Jak Cousteau Barb Christensen Barb Christensen 68.8
6 213 Phantazym Mary Openshaw Mary Openshaw 68.6
7 257 Bayartic + Lexie Holmes Lexie Holmes 68.5
035Arabian Sport Horse Mares, 2 & Over (ATH) ($)
1 305 Elechtra Bethany Tuttle Cynthia Ross 78
2 253 Myss Ferrari Barbara Marcinkowski Barbara Marcinkowski 68
036 First Level, Test 3 - Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 264 CH Jasmine Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 64.678
2 256 Seasideattraction+/ Joan Corey Joan or Amanda Corey 64.032
3 240 Trade Secret CC Jessica Blumenthal Darsie Bell 62.419
4 251 NF Midnite Sultana Ann-Christine Erikson Ann-Christine Erikson 58.71
037Second Level, Test 1 - ATR ($)
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 211 Gybson Girl Karen Rains Karen Rains 57.714
2 200 Kings Court Jester Marcia Cotey Marcia Cotey 55.714
3 210 SMF Annie Get Your Gun++ Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck 53.286
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
038Second Level, Test 2 - Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 252 Akma D Day Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 58.684
2 200 Kings Court Jester Marcia Cotey Marcia Cotey 57.105
3 210 SMF Annie Get Your Gun++ Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck 56.711
039Training Level, Test 3 - Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 213 Phantazym Pamela Kiehn Mary Openshaw 65.6
2 240 Trade Secret CC Jessica Blumenthal Darsie Bell 65.2
3 242 JWA Shadowfox Jennifer McCloud Kristal Hoagland 60
4 227 Diamonds Bold Heart Kelsey Mickelson Rachel Davis-Heintz 55.8
5 253 Myss Ferrari Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 55.6
040Training Level, Test 2 - JOTR
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 237 Hucksters Elekeytra Ashley Hollinger Ashley or Libby Hollinger 60.714
2 257 Bayartic + Lexie Holmes Lexie Holmes 58.036
041Training Level, Test 1 - AOTR
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 214 HYR Gambler Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 53.036
2 213 Phantazym Mary Openshaw Mary Openshaw 48.393
3 260 High Socyety Rheannen Alexander Deborah Alexander 47.322
249 ETA Remember Me Tammy Roberts Tammy Roberts
042First Level, Test 1 - AOTR
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 211 Gybson Girl Karen Rains Karen Rains 65.69
2 264 CH Jasmine Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 65.517
3 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 58.448
043First Level, Test 2 - JOTR
No Entries
044First Level, Test 2 - Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 248 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 60
2 251 NF Midnite Sultana Ann-Christine Erikson Ann-Christine Erikson 57.973
045First Level, Test 1 -Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 248 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 59.828
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
046 Training Level, Test 2 - Open
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 213 Phantazym Pamela Kiehn Mary Openshaw 61.429
2 253 Myss Ferrari Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 61.25
3 227 Diamonds Bold Heart Kelsey Mickelson Rachel Davis-Heintz 57.5
047 Training Level, Test 3- AOTR
Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek
1 256 Seasideattraction+/ Amanda Corey Joan or Amanda Corey 66.2
2 269 CH Last Dance Erika Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith 63.2
3 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 62.2
4 260 High Socyety Rheannen Alexander Deborah Alexander 62.2
5 213 Phantazym Mary Openshaw Mary Openshaw 56.8
048 AHA Dressage Seat Equitation Medal - JTR
1 237 Hucksters Elekeytra Ashley Hollinger Ashley or Libby Hollinger 62
049Dressage Seat Equitation - JTR
1 237 Hucksters Elekeytra Ashley Hollinger Ashley or Libby Hollinger 65
050HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings, 2 & Under - Open
No Entries
051HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings, 3 & Over - Open
1 227 Diamonds Bold Heart Rachel Davis-Heintz Rachel Davis-Heintz 84.5
2 288 Confettis Topper Richard Galarza Christina Jensen 70.25
3 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 67.75
4 244 Friday Night Dance Shelby Lubchuk Roger O. Lervick 66.5
052HA/AA Sport Horse Fillies, 2 & Under - Open
No Entries
053HA/AA Sport Horse Mares, 3 & Over - Open
1 210 SMF Annie Get Your Gun++ Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck 77.75
2 264 CH Jasmine Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 715
3 304 Lucky Gold Penny Timothy Wigren Timothy Wigren 68.75
4 274 Foxcy Lady Bay Corinda Behler Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell 63.75
5 250 First Legacy GM Gwendolyn Marshall Gwendolyn Marshall 60.5
054 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings, 2 & Under - Open
No Entries
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary

(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
055Arabian Sport Horse Geldings, 3 & Over - Open
1 271 Eluzcions Starr Joyce Thomas Crystle Spong 78.25
2 242 JWA Shadowfox Shelby Lubchuk Kristal Hoagland 76.5
3 245 Baloo Berry Hill Linda Boire Linda Boire 725
4 302 Serrocco LD Jessica Blumenthal Linda Pomeroy-Hull 725
5 208 OFW Sterling Kathryn Gunter Melissa Seals 71
6 213 Phantazym Pamela Kiehn Mary Openshaw 70.75
7 225 Sinsationalseance LuAnn LeMon LuAnn LeMon 70.25
8 214 HYR Gambler Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 68.25
9 292 OVH Jak Cousteau Erica O'Connor Barb Christensen 68
056 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies, 2 & Under - Open
No Entries
057 Arabian Sport Horse Mares, 3 & Over - Open
1 305 Elechtra Timothy Wigren Cynthia Ross 72.5
2 253 Myss Ferrari Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 67.25
058 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions, 3 & Over - Open
1 248 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 71.25
059 Arabian Sport Horse Colts, 2 & Under - Open
No Entries
060Arabian Yearling Fillies - Open
1 224 Marque Kandy M LuAnn LeMon Fred L Ward 114
061 Arabian Mares, 2 & Over - Open ($)
1 243 BerlinaE Nathaniel Wright Nathaniel Wright 124
2 307 Psyches Johara Jennifer McCloud Nathaniel Wright 112
062 Arabian Yearling Colts/Geldings - Open
No Entries
063 Arabian Geldings, 2 & Over (AAOTH) ($)
1 309 Savante Christine Hannah Christine Hannah 123
2 208 OFW Sterling Kathryn Gunter Melissa Seals 116
3 214 HYR Gambler Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 111
4 292 OVH Jak Cousteau Barb Christensen Barb Christensen 107
064 Arabian Stallions, 2 & Over - Open ($)
1 206 JMF Marquis Charles Chambers Charles Chambers 121
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary

(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
065Arabian Geldings, 2 & Over - Open
1 309 Savante Christine Hannah Christine Hannah 120
2 242 JWA Shadowfox Nathaniel Wright Kristal Hoagland 113
3 292 OVH Jak Cousteau Crystal Baker Barb Christensen 109
4 302 Serrocco LD Jessica Blumenthal Linda Pomeroy-Hull 102
5 225 Sinsationalseance LuAnn LeMon LuAnn LeMon 102
066 HA/AA Yearling Fillies - Open
No Entries
067HA/AA Mares, 2 & Over - Open ($)
1 222 KIW All | Wanted Kristin C Williams Kristin C Williams 98
265 Dana Calliope Jaclyn Messer Jaclyn Messer 94
3 308 Nari Bey Christine Hannah Christine Hannah 93
068 HA/AA Yearling Colts/Geldings - Open
No Entries
069HA/AA Geldings, 2 & Over - Open ($)
1 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover 90
070Arabian Mares - ATH
1 224 Marque Kandy M Chelsea Greer Fred L Ward 111
071Arabian Geldings - ATH
No Entries
072HA/AA Mares - ATH
1 222 KJW All | Wanted Kristin C Williams Kristin C Williams 100
265 Dana Calliope Jaclyn Messer Jaclyn Messer 94
3 308 Nari Bey Christine Hannah Christine Hannah 91
073HA/AA Geldings - ATH
No Entries
074 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JOTR 18 Yrs & Under
1 270 OFW Koffee Royal Kelsey Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
2 272 OFW Don Juan Megan Cook Megan Cook
3 286 Rising Sun SGA Brittney Kingsolver Brittney Kingsolver
4 229 Antonnio Isabelle May Isabelle May
5 257 Bayartic + Lexie Holmes Lexie Holmes
6 259 ERA Prestodin Morgan Overstreet Morgan Overstreet
7 242 JWA Shadowfox Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

297 Victorey Pass DDS

265 Dana Calliope

276 Twisted Cyster+/

236 Phinomenal LL

235 Red Delicious

287 Cinnamon Hearts++
284 DMW Dancing Slippers
280 Dana Carousel

0 N o o wWwN B

1 293 Dana Justibay Jewel
299 Phalanx BPA

275 TTC Rockin Robin
207 RJO Santa Fe Gold
267 LA Thunder Bey
294 Kei Seirra

233 Eternaly Mariah

a ~ W N P

276 Twisted Cyster+/
235 Red Delicious
236 Phinomenal LL
258 Cymply Said
280 Dana Carousel

a b~ W NP

297 Victorey Pass DDS

233 Eternaly Mariah

291 Kingdoms Altair

284 DMW Dancing Slippers

B w N

218 MK the Norm
272 OFW Don Juan
309 Savante

263 ADF FireFly
240 Trade Secret CC

a b~ W N

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

075HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - JOTR 18 Yrs & Under

Kendall Carkhuff

Jaclyn Messer

Grace Stimson

Amanda or Wendy Ploegman
Megan Fredericks

Celine Koller

Desirae Woodford

Michael or Kimberly Lampman

Kendall Carkhuff
Jaclyn Messer
Grace Stimson
Amanda Ploegman
Megan Fredericks
Celine Koller
Desirae Woodford
Kaysee Lampman

076 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse

Brianna Feller
Cheryl Fletcher

Crystal Baker
Rachel Barker

077Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure - Riders 10 & Under

Marin McKee Jessica Wentland
Skylar Chambers Charles Chambers
Abby Owens Joyce Thomas
Emily Patton Crystal Baker

Libby Hollinger Frank or Samantha Caranci

078 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - JTR (13 & Under)

Grace Stimson

Megan Fredericks

Amanda or Wendy Ploegman
Judith Rich

Michael or Kimberly Lampman

Grace Stimson
Megan Fredericks
Amanda Ploegman
Elsa Finkbeiner
Kaysee Lampman

079HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - JTR (14-18)

Kendall Carkhuff

Frank or Samantha Caranci
Becky Scherbarth

Desirae Woodford

Kendall Carkhuff
Alyssa Cottrell
Shannon O'Connor
Desirae Woodford

080Arabian Hunter Pleasure (Limit Horse)

Josie Gillespie Shana or Olivia Bailon

Megan Cook Megan Cook
Christine Hannah Christine Hannah
Julie Poor Rebecca Gore

Jessica Blumenthal Darsie Bell

081HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

259 ERA Prestodin
229 Antonnio

230 A Little Unique
218 MK the Norm
228 HB Mantra +
267 LA Thunder Bey
238 Galihadin

o O s W NP

272 OFW Don Juan

270 OFW Koffee Royal
223 Extravagant Style
282 Flame Danzr D

257 Bayartic +

293 Dana Justibay Jewel
286 Rising Sun SGA
242 JWA Shadowfox

0 ~No o wWwN B

222 KJW All | Wanted
219 HT Khatalena
264 CH Jasmine

278 Long Tall Texan+/

A W NP

207 RJO Santa Fe Gold
275 TTC Rockin Robin
267 LA Thunder Bey
294 Kei Seirra

233 Eternaly Mariah

a b~ w N

1 295 Shebe A Jammin MTC

236 Phinomenal LL

228 HB Mantra +

235 Red Delicious

277 Midnight Hlusion HF
261 Millennium Khe West
230 A Little Unique

OB W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

082 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR (13 & Under)

Morgan Overstreet
Isabelle May

Sophia Janssen-Madden
Olivia Bailon

Jaimie Sevier

Audrey Price
Tennessee Sanders

Morgan Overstreet

Isabelle May

Sophia Janssen-Madden

Shana or Olivia Bailon

Jaimie Sevier

Joyce Thomas

Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders

083 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR (14-18)

Megan Cook
Kelsey Smith
Aliyah Faison
Rhianna Anderson
Lexie Holmes
Brianna Feller
Brittney Kingsolver
Cherise Hoagland

084 HA/AA Western Pleasure - ATR

Kristin C Williams
Ashlinn York
Corinne Bassett
Winter Herron

085Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation -

Skylar Chambers
Marin McKee
Abby Owens
Emily Patton
Libby Hollinger

Megan Cook

Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
Aliyah Faison

Angie Miller

Lexie Holmes

Crystal Baker

Brittney Kingsolver

Kristal Hoagland

Kristin C Williams
Dianna Bushnell
Corinne Bassett

Andrea or Winter Herron

Riders 10 & Under

Charles Chambers

Jessica Wentland

Joyce Thomas

Crystal Baker

Frank or Samantha Caranci

086 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse

Cheryl Fletcher

Barrie Padgham

087 Western Seat Equitation - JTR (13 & Under)

Amanda Ploegman
Jaimie Sevier

Megan Fredericks
Grace Stimson

Sophie Poelman

Sophia Janssen-Madden

Amanda or Wendy Ploegman
Jaimie Sevier

Megan Fredericks

Grace Stimson

Nathalie & Henry Poelman
Sophia Janssen-Madden

088Western Seat Equitation - JTR (14-18)

No Entries
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary

(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place

g~ W N -

A w N

Nbr

215

215
308
279

278
235
236

239

207
208
281

220
263
254
281
221

273
234

209
277
303
203

273
234

239

Horse

HYR Augustus

HYR Augustus
Nari Bey
Splish Splash PR

Long Tall Texan+/
Red Delicious
Phinomenal LL

Australia X

RJO Santa Fe Gold
OFW Sterling
OFW Redmond

Foxy Cleopatra

ADF FireFly

CFS Dark Keymander
OFW Redmond
MWF Magik

Remington Afire+/
PWA First Alert

FireonFire

Midnight Illusion HF
Bazyli

RW Big Sha

Remington Afire+/
PWA First Alert

Australia X

Class Description

Shown By Owner

089HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR (40 & Over) ($)

Barbara Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover

090HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR (19-39)

Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
Christine Hannah
Alicia Kegley

Kristi Hoover
Christine Hannah
Alicia Kegley

091 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal - JTR

Andrea or Winter Herron
Megan Fredericks
Amanda or Wendy Ploegman

Winter Herron
Megan Fredericks
Amanda Ploegman

092 Arabian English Show Hack - Open

Jessica Blumenthal Dr James & Ellen Dagley

093A/HA/AA Lead Line - Riders 2-6

Charles Chambers
Melissa Seals
Robin or Megan Carsner

Tallie Doyle
Natalie Seals
Zayden Boucher

094 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure - AATR

Sally Corbett
Rebecca Gore
Amanda Hardebeck
Lisa Christensen
Elizabeth Sander

Sally Corbett

Rebecca Gore

Amanda Hardebeck
Robin or Megan Carsner
Elizabeth Sander

095Saddle Seat Equitation - JTR

Anna Naddy
Winter Herron

Anna Naddy
Joyce Thomas

096 Arabian Western Pleasure - ATR (Select Rider)

Karen Caldwell
Grace Stimson

Karen Caldwell
Angela Stimson

Linda Zwink Linda Zwick

Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson
097 AHA Saddle Seat Medal - JTR

Anna Naddy Anna Naddy

Winter Herron Joyce Thomas

098 Arabian Country English Pleasure - AAOTR ($)

Ellen Dagley Dr James & Ellen Dagley

Score
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013 Susy Birch - Secretary
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA (360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

099HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - (Limit Horse)

1 295 Shebe A Jammin MTC Cheryl Fletcher Barrie Padgham
2 222 KJW All | Wanted Chelsea Greer Kristin C Williams
3 288 Confettis Topper Deborah Brown Christina Jensen
4 280 Dana Carousel Kaysee Lampman Michael or Kimberly Lampman
5 279 Splish Splash PR Alicia Kegley Alicia Kegley
100Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR (19-39) ($)
1 208 OFW Sterling Melissa Seals Melissa Seals
2 309 Savante Christine Hannah Christine Hannah
3 256 Seasideattraction+/ Amanda Corey Joan or Amanda Corey
4 271 Eluzcions Starr Megan Zavaglia Crystle Spong
5 214 HYR Gambler Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
6 204 MWF Adwokat Deborah Sabey Deborah Sabey
7 263 ADF FireFly Rebecca Gore Rebecca Gore
101 Arabian Western Pleasure - JTR (Select Rider)
1 286 Rising Sun SGA Brittney Kingsolver Brittney Kingsolver
2 228 HB Mantra + Jaimie Sevier Jaimie Sevier
3 289 Dana Baylenka Shannon O'Connor Dale and Wyona Worthington
4 230 A Little Unique Sophia Janssen-Madden Sophia Janssen-Madden
102 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR (40 & Over) ($)
1 306 Bey Ventshahrado Kathy Brown Kathy Brown
2 240 Trade Secret CC Darsie Bell Darsie Bell
3 220 Foxy Cleopatra Sally Corbett Sally Corbett
4 245 Baloo Berry Hill Melinda Willits Linda Boire
5 214 HYR Gambler Barbara Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
6 221 MWF Magik Elizabeth Sander Elizabeth Sander
103HA/AA Western Pleasure - JTR (18 & Under) (Select Rider)
1 236 Phinomenal LL Amanda Ploegman Amanda or Wendy Ploegman
2 284 DMW Dancing Slippers Desirae Woodford Desirae Woodford
3 261 Millennium Khe West Sophie Poelman Nathalie & Henry Poelman
104 Arabian Ladies Sidesaddle - Open (English or Western)
1 232 Autumn Aire V Samantha Caranci Frank or Samantha Caranci
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
105Arabian Western Pleasure - ATR

1 282 Flame Danzr D Angie Miller Angie Miller

2 201 SFA Windfall Christi Vanderhoof Christi Knittle

3 301 Brano de Oro Heather Davis Heather Davis

4 209 FireonFire Karen Caldwell Karen Caldwell

5 293 Dana Justibay Jewel Brianna Feller Crystal Baker

6 298 RA Khool Dreamer Julie Madden Julie Madden

7 203 RW Big Sha Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson

8 303 Bazyli Linda Zwick Linda Zwick
106 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR (Select Rider)

1 272 OFW Don Juan Megan Cook Megan Cook

2 259 ERA Prestodin Morgan Overstreet Morgan Overstreet

3 229 Antonnio Isabelle May Isabelle May

4 223 Extravagant Style Aliyah Faison Aliyah Faison

5 218 MK the Norm Olivia Bailon Shana or Olivia Bailon

6 242 JWA Shadowfox Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland
107HAJAA Western Pleasure - Limit Horse

No Entries

108HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - JTR (Select Rider)

1 235 Red Delicious Megan Fredericks Megan Fredericks

2 236 Phinomenal LL Amanda Ploegman Amanda or Wendy Ploegman

3 291 Kingdoms Altair Shannon O'Connor Becky Scherbarth

4 258 Cymply Said Elsa Finkbeiner Judith Rich

5 233 Eternaly Mariah Alyssa Cottrell Frank or Samantha Caranci

6 280 Dana Carousel Kaysee Lampman Michael or Kimberly Lampman
109 Arabian Western Pleasure - JTR (18 & Under)

1 228 HB Mantra + Jaimie Sevier Jaimie Sevier

2 277 Midnight Hllusion HF Grace Stimson Grace Stimson

3 230 A Little Unique Sophia Janssen-Madden Sophia Janssen-Madden
110Arabian Western Pleasure - Ladies to Ride

1 209 FireonFire Karen Caldwell Karen Caldwell

2 298 RA Khool Dreamer Julie Madden Julie Madden

3 301 Brano de Oro Heather Davis Heather Davis

4 203 RW Big Sha Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary

(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By Owner

111 Arabian Western Pleasure - AAOTR (40 & Over) ($)

282
201
209
298
303
203

o O s W NP

300
215
217
222

W N

229
271
220
285
245

a ~ W N P

1 215

1 276
2 297
3 300

270
256
225
204
306

a b~ w N

1 265

1 239
273
3 246

Flame Danzr D
SFA Windfall
FireonFire

RA Khool Dreamer
Bazyli

RW Big Sha

WCEF Eli

HYR Augustus
Calypsos Top Brass
KJW All | Wanted

Antonnio
Eluzcions Starr
Foxy Cleopatra
Dana Serita
Baloo Berry Hill

HYR Augustus

Twisted Cyster+/
Victorey Pass DDS
WCF Eli

OFW Koffee Royal
Seasideattraction+/
Sinsationalseance
MWF Adwokat
Bey Ventshahrado

Dana Calliope

Awustralia X
Remington Afire+/
Teddy's Rebel

Angie Miller
Christi Vanderhoof
Karen Caldwell
Julie Madden
Linda Zwick
Theresa Thompson

Angie Miller
Christi Knittle
Karen Caldwell
Julie Madden
Linda Zwick
Theresa Thompson

112HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open ($)

Jaime Smith

Kristi Hoover
Josie Gillespie
Chelsea Greer

Rainwater Ins. Inc

Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
Wendy McLean

Kristin C Williams

113Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AOTR (Select Rider)

Isabelle May
Megan Zavaglia
Sally Corbett
Tiffany Work
Melinda Willits

Isabelle May

Crystle Spong
Sally Corbett

Tiffany Work
Linda Boire

114HA/AA Western Pleasure - AAOTR (40 & Over) ($)

Barbara Hoover

Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover

115HA/AA Ladies Sidesaddle - Open (English or Western)

Grace Stimson
Kendall Carkhuff
Jaime Smith

Grace Stimson
Kendall Carkhuff
Rainwater Ins. Inc

116 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open (3$)

Kelsey Smith
Amanda Corey
LuAnn LeMon
Deborah Sabey
Kathy Brown

Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
Joan or Amanda Corey
LuAnn LeMon

Deborah Sabey

Kathy Brown

117HA/AA English Show Hack - Open

Jaclyn Messer

118Arabian Native Costume - Open

Ellen Dagley
Anna Naddy
Trisha Pendleton

Jaclyn Messer

Dr James & Ellen Dagley
Anna Naddy
Jane Westhoff

Score
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

286
293
232
289

Rising Sun SGA
Dana Justibay Jewel
Autumn Aire V
Dana Baylenka

A w N

265
2 215
3 247

Dana Calliope
HYR Augustus
TJA Blacklace

210
231
237
238
267
268
269
274

SMF Annie Get Your Gun++
Gust of Fire

Hucksters Elekeytra
Galihadin

LA Thunder Bey

Mondeur

CH Last Dance

Foxcy Lady Bay

1 238
246
3 268

Galihadin
Teddy's Rebel
Mondeur

1 238
246

Galihadin
Teddy's Rebel

1 238
2 246
3 268

Galihadin
Teddy's Rebel
Mondeur

210
238
268
247
246
237

SMF Annie Get Your Gun++
Galihadin

Mondeur

TJA Blacklace

Teddy's Rebel

Hucksters Elekeytra

D OB W NP

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

119 A/HA/AA English or Western - Over 50 (NEVER to have cantered at a show)

No Entries

120 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 14-18yrs

Brittney Kingsolver
Brianna Feller
Samantha Caranci
Shannon O'Connor

121HAJAA Native Costume - Open

Jaclyn Messer
Kristi Hoover
Jane Westhoff

Brittney Kingsolver

Crystal Baker

Frank or Samantha Caranci
Dale and Wyona Worthington

Jaclyn Messer
Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
Jane or Terry Westhoff

122 0pen Schooling Rounds (Not Judged) (limited to 3 minutes)

Cindy Tobeck
Kelsey Smith
Ashley Hollinger
Tennessee Sanders
Audrey Price
Kelsey Mickelson
Erika Smith
Meridith Magnuson

123Warm-Up Cross Rails

Tennessee Sanders
Trisha Pendleton
Kelsey Mickelson

124Warm-Up 18in,

Tennessee Sanders
Trisha Pendleton

125Warm-Up 1ft 6in - 2ft.

Tennessee Sanders
Trisha Pendleton
Kelsey Mickelson

Cindy Tobeck

Joyce Thomas

Ashley or Libby Hollinger
Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders
Joyce Thomas

Chloe Skinner

Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell

Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders
Jane Westhoff
Chloe Skinner

Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders
Jane Westhoff

Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders
Jane Westhoff
Chloe Skinner

126 Very Low Working Hunter 2ft to 2ft 3in

Cindy Tobeck
Tennessee Sanders
Kelsey Mickelson
Jane Westhoff
Trisha Pendleton
Ashley Hollinger

Cindy Tobeck

Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders
Chloe Skinner

Jane or Terry Westhoff

Jane Westhoff

Ashley or Libby Hollinger
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary

(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 267
2 246

1 210
2 269
3 247
4 237
5 231
1 247
1 267
1 210
2 269
3 231
4 247
5 274
1 210

247
1 269
2 267
1 274

Horse

LA Thunder Bey
Teddy's Rebel

SMF Annie Get Your Gun++
CH Last Dance

TJA Blacklace

Hucksters Elekeytra

Gust of Fire

TJA Blacklace

LA Thunder Bey

SMF Annie Get Your Gun++
CH Last Dance

Gust of Fire

TJA Blacklace

Foxcy Lady Bay

SMF Annie Get Your Gun++
TJA Blacklace

CH Last Dance
LA Thunder Bey

Foxcy Lady Bay

Class Description
Shown By Owner

127 Arabian Modified Working Hunter - ATR 2ft 3in to 2ft 6in

Audrey Price Joyce Thomas
Trisha Pendleton Jane Westhoff

128HA/AA Modified Working Hunter - ATR 2ft 3in to 2ft 6in

Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck

Erika Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
Jane Westhoff Jane or Terry Westhoff
Ashley Hollinger Ashley or Libby Hollinger
Kelsey Smith Joyce Thomas

129 Arabian Green Working Hunter 2ft 6in to 2ft 9in

No Entries

130HA/AA Green Working Hunter 2ft 6in to 2ft 9in
Jane Westhoff Jane or Terry Westhoff

131 Arabian Regular Working Hunter - ATR 2ft 6in to 2ft 9in

Audrey Price Joyce Thomas

132HAJAA Working Hunter - ATR 2ft 6in to 2ft 9in

Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck

Kelsey Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
Kelsey Smith Joyce Thomas

Jane Westhoff Jane or Terry Westhoff

Meridith Magnuson Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell

133Hunter Seat Equitation Over Obstacles - AATR 2ft 6in to 2ft 9in

Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck
Jane Westhoff Jane or Terry Westhoff

134Hunter Seat Equitation Over Obstacles - JTR 2ft 6in to 2ft 9in

Erika Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
Audrey Price Joyce Thomas

135AHA Hunter Seat Over Obstacles Medal - JTR 2ft 6in to 3ft
Meridith Magnuson Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell
136 Arabian Regular Working Hunter - Open 3ft to 3ft 3in
No Entries

137HA/AA Regular Working Hunter - Open 3ft to 3ft 3in

No Entries

Score

05/21/2013 3:52 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 17 of 24

www.gaitkeeper.com



Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013 Susy Birch - Secretary
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA (360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

138 Arabian Hunter Hack - ATR Two Jumps- 2ft to 2ft 6in

1 238 Galihadin Tennessee Sanders Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders
2 246 Teddy's Rebel Trisha Pendleton Jane Westhoff
3 267 LA Thunder Bey Audrey Price Joyce Thomas

139HA/AA Hunter Hack - ATR Two Jumps- 2ft to 2ft 6in

1 210 SMF Annie Get Your Gun++ Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck
2 269 CH Last Dance Erika Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
3 247 TJA Blacklace Jane Westhoff Jane or Terry Westhoff
4 237 Hucksters Elekeytra Ashley Hollinger Ashley or Libby Hollinger
140 Arabian Hunter Hack - Open Two Jumps-2ft to 2ft 6in
No Entries
141HA/AA Hunter Hack - Open Two Jumps- 2ft to 2ft 6in
1 210 SMF Annie Get Your Gun++ Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck
142 Showmanship - JTR (14-18)
1 284 DMW Dancing Slippers Desirae Woodford Desirae Woodford
2 272 OFW Don Juan Megan Cook Megan Cook
3 278 Long Tall Texan+/ Winter Herron Andrea or Winter Herron
4 287 Cinnamon Hearts++ Celine Koller Celine Koller
5 290 Marlyce Shannon O'Connor Holly Rydman
143Showmanship - JTR (13 & Under)
1 235 Red Delicious Megan Fredericks Megan Fredericks
2 288 Confettis Topper Aryana Witts Christina Jensen
3 228 HB Mantra + Jaimie Sevier Jaimie Sevier
4 237 Hucksters Elekeytra Ashley Hollinger Ashley or Libby Hollinger
5 261 Millennium Khe West Sophie Poelman Nathalie & Henry Poelman
6 233 Eternaly Mariah Libby Hollinger Frank or Samantha Caranci
7 294 Kei Seirra Emily Patton Crystal Baker
144 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - ATR (Select Rider)
1 240 Trade Secret CC Darsie Bell Darsie Bell
2 229 Antonnio Isabelle May Isabelle May
3 225 Sinsationalseance Chelsea Greer LuAnn LeMon
4 220 Foxy Cleopatra Sally Corbett Sally Corbett
5 271 Eluzcions Starr Megan Zavaglia Crystle Spong
6 285 Dana Serita Tiffany Work Tiffany Work
145 Arabian Western Pleasure - (Maiden Horse)
No Entries
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013 Susy Birch - Secretary
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA (360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

146 HA/AA Country English Pleasure (Limit Horse)

1 310 EA Miss Debutante Karin Maquire Holly Rydman
2 283 Eros Red Velvet Rhianna Anderson Sandra Cockrell

147HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - JOTR (Select Rider)

1 235 Red Delicious Megan Fredericks Megan Fredericks
2 265 Dana Calliope Jaclyn Messer Jaclyn Messer
3 284 DMW Dancing Slippers Desirae Woodford Desirae Woodford

148HA/AA Western Pleasure - AAOTR (19-39) ($)

1 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
2 222 KJW All | Wanted Kristin C Williams Kristin C Williams

149 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open ($)

1 273 Remington Afire+/ Anna Naddy Anna Naddy
2 205 Priced for Perfection Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz
3 239 Awustralia X Ellen Dagley Dr James & Ellen Dagley

150 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot - AATR

1 281 OFW Redmond Lisa Christensen Robin or Megan Carsner
255 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews Ronda Andrews

151 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - ATR

1 208 OFW Sterling Melissa Seals Melissa Seals

2 256 Seasideattraction+/ Amanda Corey Joan or Amanda Corey

3 204 MWF Adwokat Deborah Sabey Deborah Sabey

4 309 Savante Christine Hannah Christine Hannah

5 225 Sinsationalseance Chelsea Greer LuAnn LeMon

6 270 OFW Koffee Royal Kelsey Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
7 257 Bayartic + Lexie Holmes Lexie Holmes

8 293 Dana Justibay Jewel Brianna Feller Crystal Baker

9 255 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews Ronda Andrews

152HA/AA Country English Pleasure - ATR

1 234 PWA First Alert Winter Herron Joyce Thomas

2 310 EA Miss Debutante Karin Maguire Holly Rydman
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
153HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - ATR (Select Rider)
1 236 Phinomenal LL Courtney Hendrickson Amanda or Wendy Ploegman
2 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
3 300 WCF Eli Susan Rainwater Rainwater Ins. Inc
4 288 Confettis Topper Christina Jensen Christina Jensen
5 291 Kingdoms Altair Erica O'Connor Becky Scherbarth
6 217 Calypsos Top Brass Wendy McLean Wendy McLean
7 233 Eternaly Mariah Alyssa Cottrell Frank or Samantha Caranci
8 265 Dana Calliope Jaclyn Messer Jaclyn Messer
154 Country English Pleasure Walk/Trot - Riders 10 & Under
No Entries
155HA/AA Western Pleasure - Junior Horse
No Entries
156 HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Jog - AATR - CANCELED (Duplicate)
No Entries
157HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - ATR
1 236 Phinomenal LL Courtney Hendrickson Amanda or Wendy Ploegman
2 300 WCF Eli Susan Rainwater Rainwater Ins. Inc
3 215 HYR Augustus Kristi Hoover Barbara A or Kristi A Hoover
4 274 Foxcy Lady Bay Corinda Behler Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell
5 279 Splish Splash PR Alicia Kegley Alicia Kegley
6 291 Kingdoms Altair Erica O'Connor Becky Scherbarth
7 308 Nari Bey Christine Hannah Christine Hannah
158 HA/AA Western Pleasure - JTR (13 & Under)
1 235 Red Delicious Megan Fredericks Megan Fredericks
2 261 Millennium Khe West Sophie Poelman Nathalie & Henry Poelman
159HA/AA Western Pleasure - JTR (14-18)
1 278 Long Tall Texan+/ Winter Herron Andrea or Winter Herron
284 DMW Dancing Slippers Desirae Woodford Desirae Woodford
3 287 Cinnamon Hearts++ Celine Koller Celine Koller
160Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot (Riders 10 & Under)
No Entries
161 Arabian Country English Pleasure - ATR
1 273 Remington Afire+/ Anna Naddy Anna Naddy
2 205 Priced for Perfection Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz
3 239 Awustralia X Ellen Dagley Dr James & Ellen Dagley
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary

(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
162 Arabian Western Pleasure - Junior Horse
1 293 Dana Justibay Jewel Brianna Feller Crystal Baker
2 285 Dana Serita Deborah Brown Tiffany Work
3 289 Dana Baylenka Crystal Baker Dale and Wyona Worthington
4 296 RD Habanero Skylar Powell Murray or Shirley Popplewell
163 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR (Select Rider)
1 229 Antonnio Isabelle May Isabelle May
2 259 ERA Prestodin Morgan Overstreet Morgan Overstreet
3 223 Extravagant Style Aliyah Faison Aliyah Faison
4 228 HB Mantra + Jaimie Sevier Jaimie Sevier
5 242 JWA Shadowfox Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland
164 Arabian Country English Pleasure - JTR
1 205 Priced for Perfection Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz
273 Remington Afire+/ Anna Naddy Anna Naddy
165HA/AA Western Pleasure - Maiden Horse
No Entries
166 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot - AATR
1 260 High Socyety Rheannen Alexander Deborah Alexander
254 CFS Dark Keymander Amanda Hardebeck Amanda Hardebeck
167HA/AA Western Pleasure - Gentlemen to Ride
No Entries
168Hunter Seat Equitation, Not to Jump - JTR (14-18)
1 272 OFW Don Juan Megan Cook Megan Cook
2 270 OFW Koffee Royal Kelsey Smith Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
3 220 Foxy Cleopatra Yu Anne Corbett Sally Corbett
4 233 Eternaly Mariah Alyssa Cottrell Frank or Samantha Caranci
5 257 Bayartic + Lexie Holmes Lexie Holmes
6 242 JWA Shadowfox Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland
7 290 Marlyce Shannon O'Connor Holly Rydman
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

276 Twisted Cyster+/
229 Antonnio

235 Red Delicious
259 ERA Prestodin
237 Hucksters Elekeytra
228 HB Mantra +
218 MK the Norm
238 Galihadin

258 Cymply Said
267 LA Thunder Bey
230 A Little Unique

© 00 ~NOoO OB~ WN -

=
= o

301 Brano de Oro

298 RA Khool Dreamer
289 Dana Baylenka
226 Monarchs Heir

A W NP

1 277 Midnight lllusion HF

272 OFW Don Juan
270 OFW Koffee Royal
229 Antonnio

267 LA Thunder Bey
258 Cymply Said

230 A Little Unique
220 Foxy Cleopatra
237 Hucksters Elekeytra
235 Red Delicious

274 Foxcy Lady Bay
276 Twisted Cyster+/
218 MK the Norm

231 Gust of Fire

259 ERA Prestodin

© 00 N O Ol &~ WN B

e
= o

201 SFA Windfall

275 TTC Rockin Robin
233 Eternaly Mariah
294 Kei Seirra

W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

169Hunter Seat Equitation, Not to Jump - JTR (13 & Under)

Grace Stimson
Isabelle May
Megan Fredericks
Morgan Overstreet
Ashley Hollinger
Jaimie Sevier
Olivia Bailon
Tennessee Sanders
Elsa Finkbeiner
Audrey Price
Sophia Janssen-Madden

Grace Stimson

Isabelle May

Megan Fredericks
Morgan Overstreet
Ashley or Libby Hollinger
Jaimie Sevier

Shana or Olivia Bailon
Tennessee, Mark & Karen Sanders
Judith Rich

Joyce Thomas

Sophia Janssen-Madden

170Arabian Western Pleasure - Open ($)

Cody Gillespie
Skylar Powell
Crystal Baker
Chelsea Greer

Heather Davis

Julie Madden

Dale and Wyona Worthington
LuAnn LeMon

171 Arabian Western Pleasure Walk/Jog - AATR

Angela Stimson

Grace Stimson

172 AHA Hunter Seat Equitation Medal - JTR

Megan Cook
Kelsey Smith
Isabelle May
Audrey Price

Elsa Finkbeiner
Sophia Janssen-Madden
Yu Anne Corbett
Ashley Hollinger
Megan Fredericks
Meridith Magnuson
Grace Stimson
Olivia Bailon
Chloe Aveiro
Morgan Overstreet

Megan Cook

Susan, Kelsey or Erika Smith
Isabelle May

Joyce Thomas

Judith Rich

Sophia Janssen-Madden
Sally Corbett

Ashley or Libby Hollinger
Megan Fredericks

Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell
Grace Stimson

Shana or Olivia Bailon

Joyce Thomas

Morgan Overstreet

173Western Equitation Walk/Jog - Riders 10 & Under

Madylyn Knittle
Marin McKee
Libby Hollinger
Emily Patton

Christi Knittle

Jessica Wentland

Frank or Samantha Caranci
Crystal Baker
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013 Susy Birch - Secretary
Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA (360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

174HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Open ($)
1 283 Eros Red Velvet Rhianna Anderson Sandra Cockrell

175HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - AOTR (Select Rider)

1 265 Dana Calliope Jaclyn Messer Jaclyn Messer
2 217 Calypsos Top Brass Wendy McLean Wendy McLean

176 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries

177HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open ($)
1 219 HT Khatalena Josie Gillespie Dianna Bushnell

178 HA/AA Country English Pleasure - JTR

1 283 Eros Red Velvet Rhianna Anderson Sandra Cockrell
2 234 PWA First Alert Winter Herron Joyce Thomas
3 310 EA Miss Debutante Karin Maguire Holly Rydman

179 Arabian Western Pleasure - AAOTR (19-39) ($)

1 277 Midnight lllusion HF Angela Stimson Grace Stimson
301 Brano de Oro Heather Davis Heather Davis

180Hunt Seat Equitation, Not to Jump - AATR

1 220 Foxy Cleopatra Sally Corbett Sally Corbett
2 236 Phinomenal LL Courtney Hendrickson Amanda or Wendy Ploegman
3 274 Foxcy Lady Bay Corinda Behler Margo or Behler, Corinda Bedell

181 Western Pleasure Walk/Jog - Riders 10 & Under

1 201 SFA Windfall Madylyn Knittle Christi Knittle
2 275 TTC Rockin Robin Marin McKee Jessica Wentland
3 233 Eternaly Mariah Libby Hollinger Frank or Samantha Caranci
4 294 Kei Seirra Emily Patton Crystal Baker

182 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Maiden Horse
1 299 Phalanx BPA Cheryl Fletcher Rachel Barker

183HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Jog - AATR

No Entries

184 Arabian Western Pleasure - JOTR (Select Rider)
1 228 HB Mantra + Jaimie Sevier Jaimie Sevier
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Cascade Arabian Youth Benefit Show 2013

Tacoma Unit #1 Spanaway, WA

Susy Birch - Secretary
(360) 540-4425

Class Listing

Class Description

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
185Arabian Western Pleasure - Limit Horse
1 289 Dana Baylenka Crystal Baker Dale and Wyona Worthington
2 285 Dana Serita Deborah Brown Tiffany Work
3 232 Autumn Aire V Samantha Caranci Frank or Samantha Caranci
4 223 Extravagant Style Aliyah Faison Aliyah Faison
186 HA/AA Western Pleasure - JOTR (Select Rider)
1 235 Red Delicious Megan Fredericks Megan Fredericks
2 287 Cinnamon Hearts++ Celine Koller Celine Koller
3 284 DMW Dancing Slippers Desirae Woodford Desirae Woodford
4 261 Millennium Khe West Sophie Poelman Nathalie & Henry Poelman
187HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Maiden Horse
1 295 Shebe A Jammin MTC Barrie Padgham Barrie Padgham
188HA/AA Western Pleasure - ATR (Select Rider)
1 261 Millennium Khe West Sophie Poelman Nathalie & Henry Poelman
189 AHA Reining Seat Medal - JTR
No Entries
190HA/AA Western Pleasure - Ladies to Ride
1 219 HT Khatalena Josie Gillespie Dianna Bushnell
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